
State 4-H Council 2000 – 2001  

President – Cara Copenhaver, Lafayette 

Vice President – Dayna Hudson, Cooper 

Secretary – Abby Murrell, Livingston 

Treasurer – Fred Binder, Pettis 

State Representative – Kylie Wickerham, St. Genevieve 

State Representative – Lacy Ward, Linn 

State Representative – Sarah Raaf, Gasconade 

State Representative – Justin Moll, Jasper 

NW Representative – Alexandra Beyer, Livingston 

NW Representative – Wade Foster, Livingston 

NW Representative – Aaron White, DeKalb 

NE Representative – Aaron Baker, Macon 

NE Representative – Tracy Huffman, Monroe 

NE Representative – Amanda Turner, Lewis 

Central Regional Representative – Laura Bondy, Chariton 

Central Regional Representative – Marker Baker, Osage 

Central Regional Representative – Maura Koch, Carroll 
South Central Representative – Mason Spurgeon, Crawford 

South Central Representative – Andrew Branstetter, Phelps 

South Central Representative-Danielle Bast, Crawford 

WC Representative – Mark Goth, Henry 

WC Representative – Shannon McKain, Clay 

WC Representative – Jason Nelson, Clay 

EC Representative – Paula Cody, Lincoln 

EC Representative – Alex Heldt, Montgomery 

EC Representative – Tricia Lauridsen, Franklin 

SW Representative – Bradley Moll, Jasper 

SW Representative – Marie Counts, Greene 

SW Representative – Rebekah Morrison, Greene 

SE Representative – Stephanie Schindler, Perry 

SE Representative – Douglas Ludwig, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Amanda Padgett, Stoddard 

 



State 4-H Council 2001 – 2002  

President – Aaron Baker, Macon 

Vice President – Mark Baker, Osage 

Secretary – Shannon McKane, Clay 

Treasurer – Laura Koch, Carroll 
State Representative – Mark Goth, Henry 

State Representative – Bradley Moll, Jasper 

State Representative – Paula Coady, Lincoln 

State Representative – Jason Nelson, Clay 

NW Representative – Wade Foster, Livingston 

NW Representative – Kelsie Klein, Livingston 

NW Representative – Aaron White, DeKalb 

NE Representative – Gretchen Carroll, Randolph 

NE Representative – Tracy Huffman, Monroe 

NE Representative – Amanda Turner, Lewis 

Central Regional Representative – Rachel McGilvray, Chariton 

Central Regional Representative – Joe Don McGaugh, Carroll 
Central Regional Representative – Jennifer Williams, Boone 

South Central Representative – Mason Spurgeon, Crawford 

South Central Representative – Danielle Bast, Crawford 

South Central Representative- Matt Robinson, Phelps 

WC Representative – David Swaters, Henry 

WC Representative – Tim Fry, Platte 

WC Representative – Mark Godfrey, Clay 

EC Representative – Susie Wallach, Franklin 

EC Representative – Alex Heldt, Montgomery 

EC Representative – Jessica Voepel, Lincoln 

SW Representative – Rebekah Morrison, Greene 

SW Representative – Lisa Marie Rees, Jasper 

SW Representative – Nathan Griffith, Newton 

SE Representative – Jennifer Kasten, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Doug Ludwig, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Stephanie Schindler, Perry 

 



State 4-H Council 2002 – 2003  

President – Aaron White, Dekalb 

Vice President – Mason Spurgeon, Crawford 

Secretary – Amanda Turner, Lewis 

Treasurer – Joe Don McGaugh, Carroll 
State Representative – Tracy Huffman, Monroe 

State Representative – Jennifer Williams, Boone 

State Representative – Alex Heldt, Montgomery 

State Representative – Tim Fry, Platte 

NW Representative – Frances Stollings, Caldwell 
NW Representative – Katie Ponting, Livingston 

NW Representative – Kelsie Klein, Livingston 

NE Representative – Lacy McElhaney, Macon 

NE Representative – Aaron Briscoe, Randolph 

NE Representative – Travis Harvey, Randolph 

Central Regional Representative – Katie Strodtman, Chariton 

Central Regional Representative – Jessica Binder, Pettis 

Central Regional Representative – Amanda Schad, Morgan 

South Central Representative – Danielle Bast, Crawford 

South Central Representative – Jody Lewis, Phelps 

South Central Representative – Jennifer Satterfield, Dent 

WC Representative – Rick Hammond, Johnson 

WC Representative – Mark Godfrey, Clay 

WC Representative – Kristen Salmon, Jackson 

EC Representative – Cathy Cody, Lincoln 

EC Representative – Sarah Davis, Warren 

EC Representative – Alex Bleitz, St. Louis 

SW Representative – Elizabeth Schellhorn, Newton 

SW Representative – Rebekah Morrison, Greene 

SW Representative – Jan Henbest, Barry 

SE Representative – Amanda Birk, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Stephanie Schindler, Perry 

SE Representative – Jennifer Kasten, Cape Girardeau 

 



State 4-H Council 2003 – 2004 

President – Mark Godfrey, Clay 

Vice President – Aaron Briscoe, Randolph 

Secretary – Cathy Cody, Lincoln 

Treasurer – Travis Harvey, Randolph 

State Representative – Stephanie Schindler, Perry 

State Representative – Rebekah Morrison, Greene 

State Representative – Kristen Salmon, Jackson 

State Representative – Jennifer Kasten, Cape Girardeau 

NW Representative – Robert Nold, DeKalb 

NW Representative – Katie Ponting, Livingston 

NW Representative – Ben Weldon, Daviess 

NE Representative – Bill Ehrich, Linn 

NE Representative – Sky Vanderburg, Randolph 

NE Representative – Brandon Harbey, Randolph 

Central Regional Representative – Megan Gallup, Boone 

Central Regional Representative – Willie Cunningham, Boone 

Central Regional Representative – Jessica Binder, Pettis 

Central Regional Representative – Jaclyn DeWeese, Chariton 

South Central Representative – Jennifer Satterfield, Dent 

South Central Representative – Beverly Romine, Crawford 

South Central Representative- Jody Lewis, Phelps 

WC Representative – William Lane, Jackson 

WC Representative – Rebecca Day, Henry 

WC Representative – Marcy Myler, Cass 

WC Representative – Jared Liles, Vernon 

EC Representative – Sarah Davis, Warren 

EC Representative – Alex Bleitz, St. Louis 

EC Representative – Marla Heldt, Montgomery 

SW Representative – Elizabeth Schellhorn, Newton 

SW Representative – Kenan Couch, Barry 

SW Representative – Andrea Corkle, Newton 

SE Representative – Elyse Cagle, Pemiscot 
SE Representative – Bridget Etzold, Perry 

SE Representative – Bethany Schindler, Perry 

SE Representative – Christine Tew, Scott 

 



State 4-H Council 2004 – 2005 

President – Bill Ehrich, Linn 

Vice President – Jared Liles, Vernon 

Secretary – Rebecca Day, Henry 

Treasurer – Ben Weldon, Daviess 

State Representative – Alex Bleitz, St. Louis 

State Representative – Sarah Davis, Warren 

State Representative – Beveryly Romine, Crawford 

State Representative – Jessica Binder, Pettis 

NW Representative – Jacey Warner, Livingston 

NW Representative – Robert Nold, Buchanan 

NW Representative – Megan Foster, Livingston 

NE Representative – Ryan Niemeyer, Pike 

NE Representative – Sky Vanderburg, Randolph 

NE Representative – Brian Enrich 

Central Regional Representative – John Schad, Morgan 

Central Regional Representative – Megan Gallup, Boone 

Central Regional Representative – Calesta Halbert, Callaway 

Central Regional Representative – Michael Johnson, Cole 

South Central Representative – Jenna Thompson, Laclede 

South Central Representative – Jennifer Satterfield, Dent 

South Central Representative- Leanna Baumer, Wright 

WC Representative – Elisabeth Godfrey, Clay 

WC Representative – Dustin Buell, Clay 

WC Representative – Nolan Fischer, Bates 

WC Representative – William Lane, Jackson 

EC Representative – Marla Heldt, Montgomery 

EC Representative – Lauren Shramek, Lincoln 

EC Representative – Nick Williamson, Jefferson 

SW Representative – Vanessa Fugate, Greene 

SW Representative – Elizabeth Schellhorn, Newton 

SW Representative – Kenan Couch, Barry 

SE Representative – Bridget Etzold, Perry 

SE Representative – Bethany Schindler, Perry 

SE Representative – Elise Cagle, Pemiscot 
SE Representative – Josh DeLay, Stoddard 

 



State 4-H Council 2005 – 2006 

President – Sky Vanderburg, Randolph 

Vice President – Dustin Buell, Clay 

Secretary – Elizabeth Schellhorn, Newton 

Treasurer – Nolan Fischer, Bates 

State Representative – Megan Gallup, Boone 

State Representative – Marla Heldt, Montgomery 

State Representative – Leann Baumer, Wright 
State Representative – Ryan Niemeyer, Pike 

NW Representative – Alisha Baker, Livingston 

NW Representative – Tyler Way, Livingston 

NW Representative – Hattie Rains, Daviess 

NE Representative – Brain Ehrich, Linn 

NE Representative – Scott Niemeyer, Pike 

NE Representative – Brandon Harbey, Randolph 

Central Regional Representative – Matt Kahrs, Pettis 

Central Regional Representative – Jordan Bishop, Saline 

Central Regional Representative – John Schad, Morgan 

Central Regional Representative – Michael Johnson, Cole 

South Central Representative – Casey Morrow, Wright 

South Central Representative – Jena Thompson, Laclede 

South Central Representative- Jennifer Romine, Crawford 

WC Representative – Elisabeth Godfrey, Clay 

WC Representative – Spencer Thompson, Vernon 

WC Representative – Jordan Scotten, Vernon 

WC Representative – William Lane, Jackson 

EC Representative – Josh Gleeson, Montgomery 

EC Representative – Olivia Bleitz, St. Louis 

EC Representative – Michelle Berri, Jefferson 

SW Representative – Kenan Couch, Barry 

SW Representative – Sarah McCain, Newton 

SW Representative – Vanessa Fugate, Greene 

SE Representative – Tyson Koenig, Perry 

SE Representative – Brenton Miller, Pemiscot 
SE Representative – Josh DeLay, Stoddard 

SE Representative – Curtis Eftink, Stoddard 

 



State 4-H Council 2006 – 2007 

President – Elisabeth Godfrey, Clay 

Vice President – William Lane, Jackson 

Secretary – Jena Thompson, Laclede 

Treasurer – Brandon Harvey, Randolph 

State Representative – Matt Kahrs, Pettis 

State Representative – John Schad, Morgan 

State Representative – Olivia Bleitz, St. Louis 

State Representative – Vanessa Fugate, Greene 

NW Representative – Brooke Todd, Andrew 

NW Representative – Jessica Birdsell, Gentry 

NW Representative – Rebecca Stephen, DeKalb 

NE Representative – Brian Ehrich, Linn 

NE Representative – Jordan Hawker, Marion 

NE Representative – Scott Niemeyer, Pike 

Central Regional Representative – Michael Johnson, Cole 

Central Regional Representative – Cari Jo Rehmert, Boone 

Central Regional Representative – Quintin Binder, Pettis 

Central Regional Representative – Blair Bergeson, Benton 

South Central Representative – Casey Morrow, Wright 

South Central Representative – Alyce Lewis, Phelps 

South Central Representative- Hannah Brady, Phelps 

WC Representative – Jordan Scotten, Vernon 

WC Representative – Pat Buckstead, Johnson 

WC Representative – Wayne Lane, Jackson 

WC Representative – Danielle Rodabaugh, St. Clair 

EC Representative – Jacob Miller, Washington 

EC Representative – Brooke Story, Lincoln 

EC Representative – Jen Williams, St. Louis 

EC Representative – Pierreion Frizell, St. Louis 

SW Representative – Megan Hamilton, McDonald 

SW Representative – Sarah McCain, Newton 

SW Representative – Julie Ziler, Jasper 

SE Representative – Rajaye Smith, Pemiscot 
SE Representative – Melissa Gibbar, Perry 

SE Representative – Tyson Koenig, Perry 

SE Representative – Derek Brucker, Cape Girardeau 

 



State 4-H Council 2007 – 2008 

 
President – Scott Niemeyer, Pike 

Vice President – Quintin Binder, Pettis 

Secretary – Jordan Scotten, Vernon 

Treasurer – Cari Jo Rehmert, Boone 

State Representative – Sara McCain, Newton 

State Representative – Megan Hamilton, McDonald 

State Representative – Alyce Lewis, Phelps 

State Representative – Jacob Miller, Washington 

NW Representative – Sarah Weidner, Livingston 

NW Representative – Brooke Tood, Andrew 

NW Representative – Katie Eggers, Livingston 

NE Representative – Jordan Hawker, Marion 

NE Representative – Charlottee Jackson, Macon 

NE Representative – Jordan Fisher, Pike 

Central Regional Representative – Sara Kahrs, Pettis 

Central Regional Representative – Lance Day, Cooper 

Central Regional Representative – Amy Wilsdorf, Boone 

Central Regional Representative – Michael Johnson, Cole 

South Central Representative – Jeanetta Baumer, Wright 

South Central Representative – Emily Raaf, Gasconade 

South Central Representative- Samantha Seamon, Gasconade 

WC Representative – Tanner Shaffer, Cass 

WC Representative – Taylor Moreland, Cass 



WC Representative – Matt Thompson, Cass 

WC Representative – Wayne Lane, Jackson 

EC Representative – Pierreion Frizell, St. Louis 

EC Representative – Eulynn Davis, Warren 

EC Representative – Dillion Cordia, Washington 

EC Representative – Jen Williams, St. Louis 

SW Representative – Julie Ziler, Jasper 

SW Representative – Andrew Chandler, Jasper 

SW Representative – Deborah Schellhorn, Newton 

SE Representative – Jarod Koening, Perry 

SE Representative – Derek Brucker, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Cathrine Brown, Perry 

SE Representative – Rajaye Smith, Pemiscot 
  

 



State 4-H Council 2008 – 2009 

 
President – Derek Brucker, Cape Girardeau 

Vice President – Matt Thompson, Cass 
Secretary – Charlotte Jackson, Macon 

Treasurer – Waye Lane, Jackson 
State Representative – Michael Johnson, Cole 

State Representative – Katie Eggers, Livingston 
State Representative – Julie Ziler, Jasper 

State Representative – Catherine Brown, Perry 
NW Representative – Brooke Todd, Andrew 
NW Representative – Wren Tolen, Daviess 

NW Representative – Sara Weidner, Livingston 
NE Representative – Andrew Fisher, Pike 

NE Representative – Elizabeth Niemeyer, Pike 
NE Representative – Trent Todd, Adair 

Central Regional Representative – Lance Day, Cooper 
Central Regional Representative – Amy Wilsdorf, Boone 

Central Regional Representative – Sara Kahrs, Pettis 
South Central Representative – Jeanetta Baumer Wright 

South Central Representative – Julia Witthaus, Gasconade 
South Central Representative – Emily Raaf, Gasconade 

WC Representative – Robert King, Jackson 
WC Representative – Ben Brown, Bates 

WC Representative – Taylor Moreland, Cass 



WC Representative – Samantha Warner, Cass 
EC Representative – Eulynn Davis, Warren 

EC Representative – Lauren Hileman, Washington 
EC Representative – Carvon Jackson, St. Louis 

EC Representative – Dillon Cordia, Washington 
SW Representative – Deborah Schellhorn, Newton 

SW Representative – Andrew Chandler, Jasper 
SE Representative – Kristen Anderson, Scott 

SE Representative – Jennifer Johns, Stoddard 
SE Representative – Jarod Koenig, Perry 

SE Representative – Rajaye Smith, Pemiscot 
 

 

 



State 4-H Council 2009 – 2010 

 
President – Sarah Kahrs, Pettis 

Vice President – Taylor Moreland, Cass 

Secretary – Trent Todd, Adair 

Treasurer – Lance Day, Cooper 

State Representative – Amy Wilsdorf, Boone 

State Representative – Sara Widner, Livingston 

State Representative – Jennifer Johns, Stoddard 

State Representative – Jarod Koenig, Perry 

NW Representative – Raven Wilkinson, Clinton 

NW Representative – Danielle Ness, Daviess 

NW Representative – Kami Nelson, Livingston 

NE Representative – Andrew Fisher, Pike 

NE Representative – Kristen Which, Linn 

NE Representative – Jeff Durbin, Marion 

Central Regional Representative – Dylan Carver, Benton 

Central Regional Representative – Kaleigh Summers, Saline 

Central Regional Representative – Kelly Wilsdorf, Boone 

South Central Representative – Bethany Blast, Crawford 

South Central Representative – Julia Witthaus, Gasconade 

South Central Representative- Amanda Smith, Phelps 

WC Representative – Zak8ya Anderson, Jackson 

WC Representative – Dominic Habjan, Vernon 

WC Representative – Ben Brown, Bates 



WC Representative – Natasha Frost, Jackson 

EC Representative – Leah Stotts, St. Charles 

EC Representative – Anecia Taliaferro, St. Louis 

EC Representative – Eulynn Davis, Lincoln 

EC Representative – Dillon Cordia, Washinton 

SW Representative – Andrew Chandler, Jasper 

SW Representative – Emily Ziler, Jasper 

SW Representative – Deborah Schellhorn, Newton 

SE Representative – Kelly Jahn, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Rajaye Smith, Pemiscot 
SE Representative – Megan Smith-Brehmer, Stoddard 

SE Representative – Tyler Lappe, Cape Girardeau 
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